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CTA SATELITE MEET 6 - 2021/10/23

Psych Sheet

#1 Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BARR-CP 1:20,40M13Lombard, Kyle M1

VINE-CP 1:21,74W13Fury, Rebecca G2

ASAC-CP 1:23,77M13Boonzaier, Christiaan3

ASAC-CP 1:23,78W13Van Zyl, Monique4

TYGE-CP 1:23,88M13Adendorff, James T5

SAAW-CP 1:25,01W13Walsh, Suzanna6

AACTA-CP 1:25,62W13Burke, Erin7

ASAC-CP 1:26,96W13Havemann, Bella8

SAAW-CP 1:27,40M13Prince, Joshua9

SSISA-CP 1:28,56W13Jurado, Stephanie C10

WEST-CP 1:28,89W13Jeftha, Zara L11

TYGE-CP 1:29,02M12Gerbi, Max12

BARR-CP 1:29,15M12Schultz, Heinrich W13

CUDU-CP 1:29,28W11Putter, Demi14

ASAC-CP 1:30,25M12Visagie, Liam15

SAAW-CP 1:30,27M12Gilbert, Andrew A16

VINE-CP 1:30,32M13Rahiman, Nusayr17

ASAC-CP 1:31,22W12Hebler, Lily M18

TYGE-CP 1:31,62M12Vermeulen, Hanco19

BARR-CP 1:33,90M13Van Zyl, Wian20

GREY-CP 1:34,19W13Allwood, Kate S21

VINE-CP 1:34,65M12Haupt, Rhys A22

VINE-CP 1:34,69M12Sirin, Ben23

TYGE-CP 1:35,44M12Rosslee, Christian F24

BARR-CP 1:35,71M13Kritzinger, Zian25

TYGE-CP 1:35,83W13Els, Imke26

TYGE-CP 1:36,24W13Smith, Lara E27

TYGE-CP 1:37,07M13Pietersen, Jamie L28

ASAC-CP 1:37,66W12Landman, Charneè29

VINE-CP 1:38,00W11Magotsi, Riziki A30

VINE-CP 1:38,17W12Verhoef, Lara31

VINE-CP 1:38,21M11Searle, Jude32

ASAC-CP 1:38,54M10Swart, Nico N33

ASAC-CP 1:39,23W12Visagie, Larissa34

CUDU-CP 1:39,54W13Verbeek, Wilmien35

SAAW-CP 1:40,81M10Sung, Siwoo36

TYGE-CP 1:40,84M13De Vries, Jordan37

ASAC-CP 1:41,38M13Hume, Connor H38

AACTA-CP 1:42,34M12Spencer, Charles A39

WEST-CP 1:43,23W13Jagger, Ammara40

ASAC-CP 1:43,52M12Viljoen, Jaden R41

TYGE-CP 1:44,12W10Nilsson, Rebecca B42

TYGE-CP 1:44,13W11Aucamp, Larah43

BARR-CP 1:44,72W9Joyce, Jenna44

GREY-CP 1:45,14W11Barlow, Emily L45

TYGE-CP 1:45,15W11Otterbach, Lily46

SAAW-CP 1:45,31M11Thomason, Jamie P47

TYGE-CP 1:46,06W13Venter, Zani48

UWCA-CP 1:46,41M13Martin, Alzhario49

CAMPS-CP 1:46,48W13Schoof, Juli A50

ASAC-CP 1:47,11W11Barnard, Carmen51

ASAC-CP 1:48,46M13Goldstein, Phoenix J52

WEST-CP 1:48,59W11Johannes, Tylah53

GREY-CP 1:48,64M11Goussard, Henry54

ASAC-CP 1:48,72M11Mills, Keagan D55

ASAC-CP 1:49,01W10Swanepoel, Lulu A56

GREY-CP 1:49,50W11Esterhuyse, Jumarie57

CAMPS-CP 1:50,10M10Smith, Jenson C58

VINE-CP 1:50,23W11Riley, Logan59

VINE-CP 1:50,31W11Bottomley, Keira60

SSISA-CP 1:50,44M10Jurado, Ondjaki O61

GREY-CP 1:51,33M10Hingeston, Ben R62

GREY-CP 1:51,84M11Wing, James L63

CUDU-CP 1:52,45M12Gunter, Aedan64

RETR-CP 1:52,53M11Basson, Trishaun T65

SAAW-CP 1:53,06W10Engela, Emma N66

GREY-CP 1:53,61W11Gerber, Simoneè  M67

SAAW-CP 1:54,25M11Le Roux, Marcel68

VINE-CP 1:54,28W8Cullis, Emma69

VINE-CP 1:54,41M11Potgieter, Micah F70

CUDU-CP 1:54,49W10De Jager, Sophia71

CUDU-CP 1:54,86W12Malenza, Delise F72

CAMPS-CP 1:57,30W10Fury, Amelia J73

ASAC-CP 1:57,44W11Sa, Gabi F74

GREY-CP 1:58,23M11Richardson, Ryder P75

ASAC-CP 1:58,35M10Naudeè , Cilan R76

SAAW-CP 1:58,63W11Noble, Reese O77

SSISA-CP 1:58,64W9Jurado, Vanessa C78

BARR-CP 1:58,84W11Ludick, Jess79

TYGE-CP 1:58,91W11Chowles, Anais80

AACTA-CP 1:59,02M11Jones, Thomas W81

VINE-CP 1:59,20W11Muller-Protopappas, Zoeë82

TYGE-CP 2:00,13W11Muller, Alice83

TYGE-CP 2:01,16W11Steyn, Lucy S84

SAAW-CP 2:01,71W13Snyman, Ameè li85

CUDU-CP 2:02,87M9February, Dillon S86

TYGE-CP 2:04,39M9Fouche, Jack87

BARR-CP 2:04,63M9Thomas, Matthew R88

ASAC-CP 2:06,40M10Mong, Bertus J89

CUDU-CP 2:07,00M10Douries, Ean90

GREY-CP 2:07,30M11Mahoney, Stephen M91

CUDU-CP 2:08,37W10Laker, Mischa92

GREY-CP 2:08,38W10Jansen van Rensburg, Nique93

TYGE-CP 2:09,12M10Van Rensburg, Janco94

TYGE-CP 2:11,82M8Van Onselen, Pierre S95

BARR-CP 2:12,34M10Bester, Danieë l M96

CUDU-CP 2:12,90M10Lamminga, Jack97

ASAC-CP 2:13,25M8Stenekamp, Keanu98

TYGE-CP 2:14,71M11De Jager, Xander H99

ASAC-CP 2:14,75M8Viljoen, Jagger F100

SAAW-CP 2:14,91M8Le Roux, Lian101

CAMPS-CP 2:16,72W10Allderman, Rebecca L102

CAMPS-CP 2:19,34W9Brownlee, Emma J103

BARR-CP 2:21,20W9Gersbach, Esteé104

XSAQ-CP 2:22,64W12Carolus, Carla105

TYGE-CP 2:28,68W10Heiberg, Michayla106

TYGE-CP 2:30,15M9De Oliveira, Vinicio107

TYGE-CP 2:31,98W10Macey, Annie A108

ASAC-CP 2:33,19M9Coetsee, Johan F109

ASAC-CP 2:36,00W7Swart, Carla M110

ASAC-CP 2:40,91W9Botha, Emily111

ASAC-CP 2:42,63W7Swanepoel, Pia Q112

VINE-CP NTM13Farrell, Tim113

VINE-CP NTW11Rowlands, Ava G114

BARR-CP NTW9Billson, Amelia115

BARR-CP NTW12Khahledi, Bohlale116

BARR-CP NTM12Munz, Keagan117

BARR-CP NTW10Scheepers, Kaylan-Rae118

GREY-CP NTM10Allwood, Liam A119

GREY-CP NTM11Naude, Stefan P120

GREY-CP NTW9Harris, Ianeé  S121

GREY-CP NTW7Joubert, Ameè  H122

GREY-CP NTM9Richardson, Maddox S123

GREY-CP NTW11Van Rooyen, Lienke124

GREY-CP NTW8Coppin, Emma E125

GREY-CP NTM9Erasmus, Stian126

SSISA-CP NTM9Brand, Liam D127

SSISA-CP NTM9Vickers, Oliver128

TYGE-CP NTM9Dockerill, Max J129

TYGE-CP NTM10Wright, Jonah S130

TYGE-CP NTM9Bosch, Ewan Y131

TYGE-CP NTM11Els, Liam R132

TYGE-CP NTW9Myburgh, Emily K133

TYGE-CP NTM12Pauw, Hanno W134

TYGE-CP NTW9Thomas, Carina135

TYGE-CP NTM11Visagie, Danieë l C136

TYGE-CP NTM11Lazarus, Kyle137

TYGE-CP NTM11Myburgh, Alex J138

CUDU-CP NTW12O'Kennedy, Bianca139

CUDU-CP NTM10Verbeek, Pierre O140

CUDU-CP NTW12Gentis, Megan M141

CUDU-CP NTM11Leite, Jordan142

AACTA-CP NTW13Loubser, Jenna L143

ASAC-CP NTM12Torbochkin, David S144

UWCA-CP NTM10Visser, Wessel M145

KHAY-CP NTW13Kleinsmith, Naomi146

WEST-CP NTW11Adams, Zephani147

WEST-CP NTW12Vd Merwe, Naseerah148

WEST-CP NTM12Julies, Malachi149

HTSA-CP NTW11King, Deanneè  M150

HTSA-CP NTW11Meeks, Tiane151

HTSA-CP NTM12Odendaal, Francois P152

HTSA-CP NTW13Van Schoor, Mish153

HTSA-CP NTW9Rosenstrauch, Lara154

RETR-CP NTM13Konya, Landon E155

RETR-CP NTW13Philander, Hayden156

SAAW-CP NTW10Engela, Isabel C157

SAAW-CP NTW11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A158

SAAW-CP NTM9Laufs, Connor R159

SAAW-CP NTW11Robinson, Alana160

SAAW-CP NTW10Tjallingii, Nina E161

SAAW-CP NTW13Labuschagne, Michaela162

XSAQ-CP NTW12Davids, Ammaarah163

XSAQ-CP NTM13Davids, Ethan M164

XSAQ-CP NTW10Mokoena, Margery M165

XSAQ-CP NTW12Petersen, Zia166

#2 Mixed 13 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 2:33,56M13Prince, Joshua1

BARR-CP 2:36,29M13Lombard, Kyle M2

SSISA-CP 2:38,79W13Jurado, Stephanie C3

BARR-CP 2:40,54M12Schultz, Heinrich W4

TYGE-CP 2:45,02M13Adendorff, James T5

SSISA-CP 2:49,23M13Smit, MJ M6

SAAW-CP 2:49,86M13Gilbert, Thomas O7

SSISA-CP 2:51,70W13Jones, Gemma K8

ASAC-CP 2:53,09M12De Kock, John P9

TYGE-CP 2:53,36M12Gerbi, Max10

AACTA-CP 2:53,81W13Burke, Erin11

VINE-CP 2:55,76M12Haupt, Rhys A12

SAAW-CP 2:56,12W13Walsh, Suzanna13

ASAC-CP 2:56,62M13Arnott, Carter J14
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TYGE-CP 2:57,72M13Eagar, Francis J15

BARR-CP 2:58,24M13Kritzinger, Zian16

SAAW-CP 2:59,53W13Turner, Hannah J17

ASAC-CP 3:00,51W13Havemann, Bella18

AACTA-CP 3:00,53W12Burke, Hannah19

SAAW-CP 3:01,72M12Gilbert, Andrew A20

VINE-CP 3:01,76W12Verhoef, Lara21

ASAC-CP 3:03,10M12Visagie, Liam22

ASAC-CP 3:05,25W13Van Zyl, Monique23

TYGE-CP 3:05,39W13Smith, Lara E24

TYGE-CP 3:05,53M12Rosslee, Christian F25

TYGE-CP 3:05,70W12Hayes, Madison26

TYGE-CP 3:06,77M12Vermeulen, Hanco27

TYGE-CP 3:07,88W13Els, Imke28

ASAC-CP 3:08,89W12Hartung, Amy M29

BARR-CP 3:09,07M13Van Zyl, Wian30

CUDU-CP 3:09,82W13Verbeek, Wilmien31

TYGE-CP 3:14,84M13Pietersen, Jamie L32

ASAC-CP 3:16,09W12Visagie, Larissa33

VINE-CP 3:17,20M11Stanfliet, Nicholas34

SAAW-CP 3:17,63W11Noble, Reese O35

CUDU-CP 3:17,69M11Bezuidenhout, Ernst E36

UWCA-CP 3:18,43M13Martin, Alzhario37

ASAC-CP 3:19,12W12Wilensky, Sienna38

VINE-CP 3:19,19W11Riley, Logan39

TYGE-CP 3:19,58M11Els, Liam R40

CAMPS-CP 3:19,71M13Walker, Yohan G41

ASAC-CP 3:20,46M13Hume, Connor H42

AACTA-CP 3:20,66M12Spencer, Charles A43

XSAQ-CP 3:20,78W12Petersen, Zia44

TYGE-CP 3:21,00M13De Vries, Jordan45

TYGE-CP 3:21,40W11Otterbach, Lily46

VINE-CP 3:21,71M13Farrell, Tim47

VINE-CP 3:22,77W11Magotsi, Riziki A48

GREY-CP 3:22,97W12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi49

TYGE-CP 3:23,01M11Vd Waal, Hanno W50

SAAW-CP 3:23,06W13Snyman, Ameè li51

TYGE-CP 3:23,48W13Venter, Zani52

VINE-CP 3:23,75M11Searle, Jude53

SAAW-CP 3:26,21M10Sung, Siwoo54

CUDU-CP 3:27,44M10Verbeek, Pierre O55

TYGE-CP 3:27,60W11Aucamp, Larah56

ASAC-CP 3:28,00W13Novos, Abby J57

SAAW-CP 3:28,03M11Cochran, Adam J58

HTSA-CP 3:28,65M12Odendaal, Francois P59

CUDU-CP 3:28,75W10Laker, Mischa60

SAAW-CP 3:29,09M11Thomason, Jamie P61

HTSA-CP 3:32,13W12Terblanche, Essie62

CUDU-CP 3:32,65W13Vlok, Lize63

ASAC-CP 3:33,56M12Pratt, Julian64

TYGE-CP 3:34,86W10Nilsson, Rebecca B65

HTSA-CP 3:36,00M13Crotz, Connor C66

HTSA-CP 3:36,01M11Wenn, Josiah67

CUDU-CP 3:36,70M9February, Dillon S68

CUDU-CP 3:37,54M12Gunter, Aedan69

VINE-CP 3:38,00M11Potgieter, Micah F70

SAAW-CP 3:38,15M11Le Roux, Marcel71

CUDU-CP 3:38,92M12Lamminga, Tiaan72

CUDU-CP 3:40,26W10De Jager, Sophia73

SAAW-CP 3:41,39W10Engela, Emma N74

TYGE-CP 3:43,12W12Thompson, Leila75

BARR-CP 3:43,76M12Munz, Keagan76

ASAC-CP 3:47,35M11Mills, Keagan D77

UWCA-CP 3:48,20M10Visser, Wessel M78

CUDU-CP 3:48,38W12Malenza, Delise F79

VINE-CP 3:48,56W11Bottomley, Keira80

SAAW-CP 3:49,21W10Engela, Isabel C81

VINE-CP 3:49,72W12Cassar, Dahlia82

AACTA-CP 3:50,20M11Jones, Thomas W83

HTSA-CP 3:50,95W13Van Schoor, Mish84

TYGE-CP 3:51,38W13Minnie, Hannah85

TYGE-CP 3:51,50W11Muller, Alice86

BARR-CP 3:53,92W9Joyce, Jenna87

VINE-CP 3:57,06W11Muller-Protopappas, Zoeë88

BARR-CP 4:00,38M9Thomas, Matthew R89

BARR-CP 4:00,59W9Billson, Amelia90

BARR-CP 4:00,81W11Ludick, Jess91

TYGE-CP 4:03,56M11Visagie, Danieë l C92

ASAC-CP 4:05,24W10Barkhuysen, Jani93

HTSA-CP 4:06,34W9Rosenstrauch, Lara94

BARR-CP 4:13,52M10Bester, Danieë l M95

AACTA-CP 4:15,83W11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S96

XSAQ-CP 4:17,66W12Carolus, Carla97

HTSA-CP 4:27,03W11Meeks, Tiane98

SAAW-CP 4:29,85W10Groves, Philippa R99

CAMPS-CP NTW11Thirsk, Madison100

CAMPS-CP NTW9Thirsk, Savannah101

VINE-CP NTW9Paxton, Kate102

BARR-CP NTW12Khahledi, Bohlale103

GREY-CP NTM13De Jager, Nathan B104

GREY-CP NTM10Lewis, Callum R105

GREY-CP NTW10Lombard, Milan106

GREY-CP NTW11Van Rooyen, Lienke107

GREY-CP NTW11Esterhuyse, Jumarie108

SSISA-CP NTM11Wagner, Noah J109

SSISA-CP NTM13Benecke, Alexander110

TYGE-CP NTW11Steyn, Lucy S111

TYGE-CP NTM10Van Vondel, Roland112

TYGE-CP NTM11Lazarus, Kyle113

TYGE-CP NTM11Myburgh, Alex J114

AACTA-CP NTW13Loubser, Jenna L115

AACTA-CP NTM10Spencer, Marcus W116

ASAC-CP NTW11Olivier, Erin117

UWCA-CP NTW10Lewin, Erin118

UWCA-CP NTM11Snyders, Reece119

UWCA-CP NTW11Vries-Morrison, Skye L120

HTSA-CP NTM9King, Aidan J121

SAAW-CP NTW11La Grange, Sophia E122

SAAW-CP NTW11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A123

SAAW-CP NTM12Rix, Matthew124

SAAW-CP NTW11Robinson, Alana125

SAAW-CP NTW10Tjallingii, Nina E126

SAAW-CP NTW13Labuschagne, Michaela127

XSAQ-CP NTW12Davids, Ammaarah128

XSAQ-CP NTM13Davids, Ethan M129

XSAQ-CP NTW10Mokoena, Margery M130

#3 Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 1:09,82M13Prince, Joshua1

ASAC-CP 1:10,28M13Boonzaier, Christiaan2

BARR-CP 1:11,76M13Lombard, Kyle M3

TYGE-CP 1:14,31M13Eagar, Francis J4

SAAW-CP 1:14,53M13Gilbert, Thomas O5

VINE-CP 1:14,68W13Pearse, Jemma S6

TYGE-CP 1:15,44M13Adendorff, James T7

VINE-CP 1:16,21M12Sirin, Ben8

BARR-CP 1:16,29M12Schultz, Heinrich W9

SSISA-CP 1:16,64W13Jones, Gemma K10

SAAW-CP 1:17,78W13Turner, Hannah J11

ASAC-CP 1:17,92M13Arnott, Carter J12

ASAC-CP 1:18,08W12Hebler, Lily M13

CUDU-CP 1:18,64W11Putter, Demi14

ASAC-CP 1:18,88W12Landman, Charneè15

TYGE-CP 1:19,42W13Smith, Lara E16

TYGE-CP 1:19,68M12Gerbi, Max17

AACTA-CP 1:19,68W12Burke, Hannah18

ASAC-CP 1:20,03M12Viljoen, Jaden R19

SAAW-CP 1:20,42M12Gilbert, Andrew A20

VINE-CP 1:20,50W12Verhoef, Lara21

BARR-CP 1:21,47M13Kritzinger, Zian22

TYGE-CP 1:22,12M11Vd Waal, Hanno W23

AACTA-CP 1:23,38W13Burke, Erin24

WEST-CP 1:25,31W13Jagger, Ammara25

VINE-CP 1:26,81W11Riley, Logan26

VINE-CP 1:28,06W11Magotsi, Riziki A27

XSAQ-CP 1:29,60W12Petersen, Zia28

GREY-CP 1:30,04M13De Jager, Nathan B29

SAAW-CP 1:30,09W13Snyman, Ameè li30

VINE-CP 1:30,41M11Stanfliet, Nicholas31

CUDU-CP 1:30,49M10Verbeek, Pierre O32

TYGE-CP 1:30,52M11Els, Liam R33

SAAW-CP 1:30,97W11Noble, Reese O34

GREY-CP 1:31,45W12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi35

ASAC-CP 1:31,73W13Van Zyl, Monique36

BARR-CP 1:31,80M13Van Zyl, Wian37

SAAW-CP 1:32,21M11Cochran, Adam J38

TYGE-CP 1:32,35W13Venter, Zani39

CUDU-CP 1:32,39M11Bezuidenhout, Ernst E40

ASAC-CP 1:33,37M13Hume, Connor H41

CUDU-CP 1:33,58W13Vlok, Lize42

CAMPS-CP 1:34,50M12Rosolen, Aless43

ASAC-CP 1:34,54M12Pratt, Julian44

GREY-CP 1:34,64M11Wing, James L45

CUDU-CP 1:34,87M12Lamminga, Tiaan46

ASAC-CP 1:34,89W10Swanepoel, Lulu A47

CUDU-CP 1:35,12M9February, Dillon S48

CAMPS-CP 1:35,34W9Thirsk, Savannah49

ASAC-CP 1:35,53M10Swart, Nico N50

TYGE-CP 1:36,27M13De Vries, Jordan51

SSISA-CP 1:36,50W9Jurado, Vanessa C52

GREY-CP 1:36,56W11Barlow, Emily L53

AACTA-CP 1:37,23M10Spencer, Marcus W54

ASAC-CP 1:37,94M11Mills, Keagan D55

TYGE-CP 1:38,17W12Thompson, Leila56

TYGE-CP 1:38,22W11Muller, Alice57

SAAW-CP 1:39,13M11Le Roux, Marcel58

TYGE-CP 1:39,35W13Minnie, Hannah59

SAAW-CP 1:39,42W11La Grange, Sophia E60

BARR-CP 1:39,54W9Joyce, Jenna61

TYGE-CP 1:40,59M12Pauw, Hanno W62

VINE-CP 1:41,28M13Rahiman, Nusayr63

CAMPS-CP 1:41,56W11Thirsk, Madison64

TYGE-CP 1:41,76M12Rosslee, Christian F65



Western Cape Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:17 PM  2021/10/20  Page 3

CTA SATELITE MEET 6 - 2021/10/23

Psych Sheet

#3   ...   (Mixed 13 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

CUDU-CP 1:41,90W10De Jager, Sophia66

CAMPS-CP 1:41,98W10Allderman, Rebecca L67

SSISA-CP 1:42,05M10Jurado, Ondjaki O68

ASAC-CP 1:42,24M8Viljoen, Jagger F69

GREY-CP 1:42,75M10Lewis, Callum R70

TYGE-CP 1:43,31W10Nilsson, Rebecca B71

ASAC-CP 1:43,32W10Barkhuysen, Jani72

SAAW-CP 1:43,57M11Thomason, Jamie P73

SAAW-CP 1:43,61W10Engela, Isabel C74

GREY-CP 1:43,84M10Pardoe, James N75

XSAQ-CP 1:44,00W12Carolus, Carla76

SAAW-CP 1:44,59W10Engela, Emma N77

BARR-CP 1:44,79M9Thomas, Matthew R78

GREY-CP 1:45,18M10Allwood, Liam A79

HTSA-CP 1:49,40W11King, Deanneè  M80

CUDU-CP 1:49,49W13Verbeek, Wilmien81

TYGE-CP 1:49,58M11De Jager, Xander H82

TYGE-CP 1:50,31M10Van Rensburg, Janco83

CUDU-CP 1:50,43M10Lamminga, Jack84

TYGE-CP 1:50,47M9Heunis, Le Roux85

AACTA-CP 1:50,92M11Jones, Thomas W86

TYGE-CP 1:51,75M12Heunis, Rossouw C87

AACTA-CP 1:52,24W11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S88

CAMPS-CP 1:52,28W9Brownlee, Emma J89

SAAW-CP 1:52,41W10Groves, Philippa R90

ASAC-CP 1:52,81M10Mong, Bertus J91

BARR-CP 1:52,92W9Billson, Amelia92

CUDU-CP 1:53,09W10Laker, Mischa93

ASAC-CP 1:53,89M10Naudeè , Cilan R94

TYGE-CP 1:56,02W10Heiberg, Michayla95

TYGE-CP 2:10,04M9De Oliveira, Vinicio96

XSAQ-CP 2:15,21M13Davids, Ethan M97

ASAC-CP 2:17,69M9Coetsee, Johan F98

SAAW-CP 2:31,37W8De Vries, Gabi M99

ASAC-CP 2:31,56W7Swanepoel, Pia Q100

CAMPS-CP NTW10Fury, Amelia J101

CAMPS-CP NTW13Schoof, Juli A102

CAMPS-CP NTM13Walker, Yohan G103

VINE-CP NTW10Smith, Sophie104

VINE-CP NTW9Slatter, Mila-Belle105

VINE-CP NTW11Rowlands, Ava G106

BARR-CP NTW12Khahledi, Bohlale107

BARR-CP NTM12Munz, Keagan108

GREY-CP NTW13Allwood, Kate S109

GREY-CP NTM11Mahoney, Stephen M110

GREY-CP NTM11Naude, Stefan P111

GREY-CP NTW10Jansen van Rensburg, Nique112

GREY-CP NTW9Harris, Ianeé  S113

GREY-CP NTM10Hingeston, Ben R114

GREY-CP NTW7Mose, Annabelle115

GREY-CP NTM11Richardson, Ryder P116

GREY-CP NTW11Van Rooyen, Lienke117

GREY-CP NTM10Coppin, Tyler M118

GREY-CP NTM9Erasmus, Stian119

SSISA-CP NTM11Wagner, Noah J120

SSISA-CP NTM9Vickers, Oliver121

SSISA-CP NTM13Benecke, Alexander122

TYGE-CP NTW9Chowles, Karla123

TYGE-CP NTM9Dockerill, Max J124

TYGE-CP NTM9Fouche, Jack125

TYGE-CP NTW11Steyn, Lucy S126

TYGE-CP NTM8Van Onselen, Pierre S127

TYGE-CP NTW8Wessels, Zara E128

TYGE-CP NTM10Wright, Jonah S129

TYGE-CP NTM9Bosch, Ewan Y130

TYGE-CP NTW9Myburgh, Emily K131

TYGE-CP NTW9Thomas, Carina132

TYGE-CP NTM10Van Vondel, Roland133

TYGE-CP NTM12Vermeulen, Hanco134

TYGE-CP NTM11Lazarus, Kyle135

TYGE-CP NTM11Myburgh, Alex J136

CUDU-CP NTW12O'Kennedy, Bianca137

CUDU-CP NTM10Douries, Ean138

CUDU-CP NTW12Gentis, Megan M139

CUDU-CP NTM11Leite, Jordan140

CUDU-CP NTM12Steyn, Hanru H141

ASAC-CP NTM8Stenekamp, Keanu142

ASAC-CP NTM12Le Roux, Christo143

UWCA-CP NTM11Kutumane, Khotso D144

UWCA-CP NTW12Du Toit, Naseerah145

UWCA-CP NTW10Lewin, Erin146

UWCA-CP NTM13Martin, Alzhario147

UWCA-CP NTM11Snyders, Reece148

UWCA-CP NTM10Visser, Wessel M149

UWCA-CP NTW11Vries-Morrison, Skye L150

KHAY-CP NTW13Gqiza, Mivuyo151

KHAY-CP NTW13Kleinsmith, Naomi152

KHAY-CP NTM13Vyfer, Reece J153

WEST-CP NTW11Campbell, Callen A154

WEST-CP NTW11Johannes, Tylah155

WEST-CP NTW12Vd Merwe, Naseerah156

WEST-CP NTM12Julies, Malachi157

HTSA-CP NTM13Crotz, Connor C158

HTSA-CP NTM9King, Aidan J159

HTSA-CP NTM11Wenn, Josiah160

HTSA-CP NTW12Terblanche, Essie161

RETR-CP NTM13Langeveldt, Jordan D162

RETR-CP NTM12Freeks, Caleb163

SAAW-CP NTM8Le Roux, Lian164

SAAW-CP NTW11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A165

SAAW-CP NTM9Laufs, Connor R166

SAAW-CP NTM12Rix, Matthew167

SAAW-CP NTM9De Klerk, Kayd A168

SAAW-CP NTM7Mallin, Lukas169

SAAW-CP NTW11Robinson, Alana170

SAAW-CP NTW10Tjallingii, Nina E171

SAAW-CP NTW13Labuschagne, Michaela172

XSAQ-CP NTW12Davids, Ammaarah173

XSAQ-CP NTW10Mokoena, Margery M174

#4 Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 26,75M13Prince, Joshua1

VINE-CP 27,31W13Fury, Rebecca G2

ASAC-CP 28,75M13Boonzaier, Christiaan3

BARR-CP 28,82M13Lombard, Kyle M4

ASAC-CP 28,88W13Havemann, Bella5

SAAW-CP 28,88M13Gilbert, Thomas O6

TYGE-CP 29,45M13Adendorff, James T7

SSISA-CP 30,12W13Jurado, Stephanie C8

VINE-CP 30,36M12Bestel, Luc M9

ASAC-CP 30,84M13Arnott, Carter J10

TYGE-CP 31,11M12Gerbi, Max11

BARR-CP 31,21M12Schultz, Heinrich W12

AACTA-CP 31,55W12Burke, Hannah13

TYGE-CP 31,75M13Eagar, Francis J14

VINE-CP 32,04M13Rahiman, Nusayr15

VINE-CP 32,09W13Pearse, Jemma S16

SAAW-CP 32,11W13Walsh, Suzanna17

SAAW-CP 32,15W13Turner, Hannah J18

ASAC-CP 32,25W12Hebler, Lily M19

CAMPS-CP 32,32M13Walker, Yohan G20

ASAC-CP 32,36W12Landman, Charneè21

BARR-CP 32,60M13Van Zyl, Wian22

SSISA-CP 32,65M13Smit, MJ M23

TYGE-CP 32,70M12Rosslee, Christian F24

TYGE-CP 32,91W13Smith, Lara E25

SAAW-CP 32,93M12Gilbert, Andrew A26

VINE-CP 33,18M11Searle, Jude27

ASAC-CP 33,29M12Viljoen, Jaden R28

VINE-CP 33,36M13Farrell, Tim29

VINE-CP 33,48M12Sirin, Ben30

BARR-CP 33,52M13Kritzinger, Zian31

UWCA-CP 33,70M13Martin, Alzhario32

TYGE-CP 33,85M11Vd Waal, Hanno W33

ASAC-CP 33,90M12Visagie, Liam34

ASAC-CP 33,92W12Visagie, Larissa35

SSISA-CP 34,00M11Wagner, Noah J36

AACTA-CP 34,10W13Loubser, Jenna L37

WEST-CP 34,18W13Jeftha, Zara L38

ASAC-CP 34,33M12De Kock, John P39

WEST-CP 34,35W13Jagger, Ammara40

CUDU-CP 34,40W13Verbeek, Wilmien41

TYGE-CP 34,41M12Vermeulen, Hanco42

TYGE-CP 34,43W11Otterbach, Lily43

RETR-CP 34,48M13Langeveldt, Jordan D44

GREY-CP 34,73W12Holthuis, Keilah-Naomi45

SAAW-CP 34,76M11Thomason, Jamie P46

VINE-CP 34,95W11Magotsi, Riziki A47

VINE-CP 35,35W11Riley, Logan48

ASAC-CP 35,50W13Novos, Abby J49

WEST-CP 35,56M12Julies, Malachi50

ASAC-CP 35,60W12Hartung, Amy M51

TYGE-CP 35,70W11Aucamp, Larah52

GREY-CP 35,75W13Allwood, Kate S53

VINE-CP 35,85W12Verhoef, Lara54

ASAC-CP 35,87M13Hume, Connor H55

HTSA-CP 35,88W12Terblanche, Essie56

WEST-CP 35,94W11Johannes, Tylah57

ASAC-CP 35,99W13Van Zyl, Monique58

XSAQ-CP 36,04M13Davids, Ethan M59

TYGE-CP 36,06M13De Vries, Jordan60

SAAW-CP 36,14M11Cochran, Adam J61

CAMPS-CP 36,19M12Rosolen, Aless62

HTSA-CP 36,23M13Crotz, Connor C63

VINE-CP 36,38M11Potgieter, Micah F64

ASAC-CP 36,46W12Wilensky, Sienna65

SAAW-CP 36,51W11Noble, Reese O66

GREY-CP 36,53M13De Jager, Nathan B67

SAAW-CP 36,53W11Cloete-Hopkins, Aryana A68

ASAC-CP 36,63M12Pratt, Julian69

CUDU-CP 36,64M10Verbeek, Pierre O70

VINE-CP 36,90W12Cassar, Dahlia71

ASAC-CP 36,94M10Swart, Nico N72
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#4   ...   (Mixed 13 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

SAAW-CP 36,96M10Sung, Siwoo73

CUDU-CP 36,97W13Vlok, Lize74

CUDU-CP 37,12M11Bezuidenhout, Ernst E75

BARR-CP 37,32M12Munz, Keagan76

CAMPS-CP 37,40W13Schoof, Juli A77

ASAC-CP 37,56W10Swanepoel, Lulu A78

GREY-CP 37,59W11Barlow, Emily L79

HTSA-CP 37,59M12Odendaal, Francois P80

CUDU-CP 37,75W10De Jager, Sophia81

SSISA-CP 37,84M10Jurado, Ondjaki O82

RETR-CP 37,93M13Konya, Landon E83

TYGE-CP 38,05W13Minnie, Hannah84

VINE-CP 38,17W11Muller-Protopappas, Zoeë85

TYGE-CP 38,23W12Thompson, Leila86

CAMPS-CP 38,28M10Smith, Jenson C87

SAAW-CP 38,31W13Snyman, Ameè li88

VINE-CP 38,33W11Bottomley, Keira89

CAMPS-CP 38,47W10Fury, Amelia J90

TYGE-CP 38,73W11Steyn, Lucy S91

CUDU-CP 38,75M12Lamminga, Tiaan92

HTSA-CP 38,76M11Wenn, Josiah93

AACTA-CP 38,90W11Messiter-Tooze, Luna S94

CUDU-CP 38,93W12Malenza, Delise F95

ASAC-CP 38,96M13Goldstein, Phoenix J96

HTSA-CP 39,16W13Van Schoor, Mish97

ASAC-CP 39,25W11Olivier, Erin98

SAAW-CP 39,34W10Groves, Philippa R99

GREY-CP 39,62M10Pardoe, James N100

GREY-CP 39,77M11Wing, James L101

ASAC-CP 39,81M11Mills, Keagan D102

TYGE-CP 39,84M11Visagie, Danieë l C103

CUDU-CP 39,87M12Gunter, Aedan104

TYGE-CP 40,07W11Muller, Alice105

CUDU-CP 40,13M9February, Dillon S106

XSAQ-CP 40,19W12Davids, Ammaarah107

BARR-CP 40,48W9Joyce, Jenna108

CUDU-CP 40,51W12Gentis, Megan M109

CUDU-CP 40,54W10Laker, Mischa110

RETR-CP 40,55M11Basson, Trishaun T111

SSISA-CP 40,60W9Jurado, Vanessa C112

TYGE-CP 40,63W10Nilsson, Rebecca B113

GREY-CP 40,66M10Hingeston, Ben R114

HTSA-CP 40,66W9Rosenstrauch, Lara115

WEST-CP 40,70W12Vd Merwe, Naseerah116

ASAC-CP 41,02W11Sa, Gabi F117

VINE-CP 41,09W9Paxton, Kate118

TYGE-CP 41,22M9Heunis, Le Roux119

WEST-CP 41,28W11Adams, Zephani120

BARR-CP 41,31W11Ludick, Jess121

CUDU-CP 41,31M11Leite, Jordan122

VINE-CP 41,34W11Rowlands, Ava G123

XSAQ-CP 41,38W12Carolus, Carla124

GREY-CP 41,43M10Allwood, Liam A125

CAMPS-CP 41,75W11Thirsk, Madison126

TYGE-CP 41,89M12Heunis, Rossouw C127

VINE-CP 41,92W9Slatter, Mila-Belle128

WEST-CP 42,06W11Campbell, Callen A129

GREY-CP 42,28M9Richardson, Maddox S130

GREY-CP 42,31M11Richardson, Ryder P131

XSAQ-CP 42,37W10Mokoena, Margery M132

CAMPS-CP 42,41W10Allderman, Rebecca L133

SAAW-CP 42,47W10Engela, Isabel C134

ASAC-CP 42,57W11Barnard, Carmen135

UWCA-CP 42,59M10Visser, Wessel M136

BARR-CP 42,69M9Thomas, Matthew R137

SAAW-CP 42,87W10Engela, Emma N138

TYGE-CP 42,91M11Myburgh, Alex J139

GREY-CP 43,00M11Goussard, Henry140

GREY-CP 43,09M11Mahoney, Stephen M141

CAMPS-CP 43,35W9Thirsk, Savannah142

VINE-CP 43,37W8Cullis, Emma143

VINE-CP 43,44W10Smith, Sophie144

HTSA-CP 43,53M9King, Aidan J145

ASAC-CP 44,00W10Barkhuysen, Jani146

TYGE-CP 44,17W9Thomas, Carina147

ASAC-CP 44,19M10Naudeè , Cilan R148

TYGE-CP 44,28M12Pauw, Hanno W149

TYGE-CP 44,32W9Chowles, Karla150

CUDU-CP 44,34M10Lamminga, Jack151

TYGE-CP 44,38M11De Jager, Xander H152

TYGE-CP 44,45W11Chowles, Anais153

TYGE-CP 44,49M9Bosch, Ewan Y154

KHAY-CP 44,75W13Kleinsmith, Naomi155

TYGE-CP 44,97M10Van Rensburg, Janco156

TYGE-CP 45,50W10Heiberg, Michayla157

CUDU-CP 45,94M10Douries, Ean158

TYGE-CP 46,00M8Van Onselen, Pierre S159

GREY-CP 46,31M9Erasmus, Stian160

BARR-CP 46,38W9Billson, Amelia161

CAMPS-CP 46,59W9Brownlee, Emma J162

SSISA-CP 47,10M9Brand, Liam D163

ASAC-CP 47,25M8Viljoen, Jagger F164

TYGE-CP 47,70M9Dockerill, Max J165

TYGE-CP 47,90M9De Oliveira, Vinicio166

BARR-CP 48,07M10Bester, Danieë l M167

TYGE-CP 49,23W10Macey, Annie A168

SAAW-CP 50,00M9Laufs, Connor R169

TYGE-CP 50,03M10Wright, Jonah S170

TYGE-CP 50,24M9Fouche, Jack171

GREY-CP 51,26W7Mose, Annabelle172

KHAY-CP 51,94M10November, Marcel173

RETR-CP 52,00W10Theodore, Hannah L174

GREY-CP 52,09W7Joubert, Ameè  H175

ASAC-CP 52,12M8Stenekamp, Keanu176

UWCA-CP 52,65M11Snyders, Reece177

GREY-CP 54,94W9Harris, Ianeé  S178

BARR-CP 55,43W9Gersbach, Esteé179

ASAC-CP 57,62M9Coetsee, Johan F180

UWCA-CP 59,52W11Vries-Morrison, Skye L181

BARR-CP 1:01,19W12Khahledi, Bohlale182

ASAC-CP 1:05,18W7Swanepoel, Pia Q183

KHAY-CP 1:05,45M9Van Wyk, Asher184

SAAW-CP 1:07,15W8De Vries, Gabi M185

ASAC-CP 1:10,87W9Botha, Emily186

ASAC-CP 1:12,82W7Swart, Carla M187

BARR-CP NTM7Joyce, Guy188

BARR-CP NTW10Scheepers, Kaylan-Rae189

GREY-CP NTW11Gerber, Simoneè  M190

GREY-CP NTM11Naude, Stefan P191

GREY-CP NTW10Jansen van Rensburg, Nique192

GREY-CP NTW10Lombard, Milan193

GREY-CP NTW8Coppin, Emma E194

GREY-CP NTM10Coppin, Tyler M195

GREY-CP NTW11Esterhuyse, Jumarie196

SSISA-CP NTM13Benecke, Alexander197

TYGE-CP NTW8Wessels, Zara E198

TYGE-CP NTM12Adams, Jarryd C199

TYGE-CP NTW9Myburgh, Emily K200

TYGE-CP NTW13Venter, Zani201

TYGE-CP NTM11Lazarus, Kyle202

CUDU-CP NTW12O'Kennedy, Bianca203

CUDU-CP NTM12Steyn, Hanru H204

AACTA-CP NTM12Spencer, Charles A205

AACTA-CP NTM10Spencer, Marcus W206

AACTA-CP NTM11Jones, Thomas W207

ASAC-CP NTM12Torbochkin, David S208

ASAC-CP NTM10Mong, Bertus J209

ASAC-CP NTM12Le Roux, Christo210

UWCA-CP NTM11Kutumane, Khotso D211

UWCA-CP NTW7Kutumane, Mpho M212

UWCA-CP NTW12Du Toit, Naseerah213

UWCA-CP NTW10Lewin, Erin214

KHAY-CP NTM11Jooste, Caylum J215

KHAY-CP NTM11Klein, Jisreëel D216

KHAY-CP NTW12Matika, Khazimla M217

KHAY-CP NTM12Mnyamana, Amyoli218

KHAY-CP NTM8Appollis, Curtley Q219

KHAY-CP NTM10Cornelius, Connor220

KHAY-CP NTW11December, Tamika A221

KHAY-CP NTW13Gqiza, Mivuyo222

KHAY-CP NTW13Steedsman, Rinelle223

KHAY-CP NTM13Vyfer, Reece J224

KHAY-CP NTW11Islam, Saarah A225

HTSA-CP NTW11King, Deanneè  M226

HTSA-CP NTW11Meeks, Tiane227

RETR-CP NTW11Pretorius, Amber M228

RETR-CP NTW10Botto, Jade T229

RETR-CP NTM12Freeks, Caleb230

RETR-CP NTW11Philander, Elizer231

RETR-CP NTW13Philander, Hayden232

SAAW-CP NTW11La Grange, Sophia E233

SAAW-CP NTM8Le Roux, Lian234

SAAW-CP NTM11Le Roux, Marcel235

SAAW-CP NTM12Rix, Matthew236

SAAW-CP NTM9De Klerk, Kayd A237

SAAW-CP NTM7Mallin, Lukas238

SAAW-CP NTW11Robinson, Alana239

SAAW-CP NTW10Tjallingii, Nina E240

SAAW-CP NTW13Labuschagne, Michaela241

XSAQ-CP NTW12Petersen, Zia242

#5 Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SAAW-CP 1:03,19M25Sack, Benji1

CUDU-CP 1:09,74M14Malan, Johan S2

SAAW-CP 1:11,52M17Micklethwaite, Tyler L3

AACTA-CP 1:14,85M18Joubert, Francois J4

ASAC-CP 1:17,02M15Basson, Wilan5

CUDU-CP 1:17,46W14Putter, Taneè6

BLMA-CP 1:18,55M15Spiro, Gabriel7

TYGE-CP 1:19,70M16Minnaar, Ben R8

SSISA-CP 1:20,56W16Pretorius, Ashleeè9

VINE-CP 1:22,59W15Ribeiro, Bianca N10

XSAQ-CP 1:23,69M17Michaels, Luc R11
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#5   ...   (Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

SAAW-CP 1:23,91W15Herbst, Mienke12

SAAW-CP 1:24,30W15Walsh, Juliet O13

SAAW-CP 1:24,57M14Wolson, Daniel A14

ASAC-CP 1:25,28M16Goldstein, Tristan J15

BARR-CP 1:25,66M14Ma, Yichong16

SAAW-CP 1:27,25M14Zellie, Thomas J17

VINE-CP 1:29,47W15Haupt, Gemma S18

SSISA-CP 1:29,51M15Arelisky, Noah S19

ASAC-CP 1:30,21W14Witten, Hannah20

CUDU-CP 1:31,73M14Laker, Mark21

KHAY-CP 1:33,07M14Neumann, Caydon22

UWCA-CP 1:34,24M14Macpherson, Tristan L23

ASAC-CP 1:34,36M15Olivier, Joshua24

BARR-CP 1:34,87M14Boonzaaier, Simon F25

ASAC-CP 1:36,35M15Van Zyl, William C26

BARR-CP 1:37,24W14Smit, Jaime L27

VINE-CP 1:37,79W14Magotsi, Imani M28

CUDU-CP 1:37,79W15Ricketts, Ami C29

ASAC-CP 1:39,56W21Kretzen, Michaela S30

CUDU-CP 1:42,40W16Swart, Isabel31

UWCA-CP 1:44,63W14Du Toit, Yusrah32

VINE-CP 1:46,77W14Stauch, Alina A33

ASAC-CP 1:47,88W29O'Neill, Melisa A34

VINE-CP 1:48,69W14Holland, Kyra35

XSAQ-CP 1:51,21M17Ntloko, Sive N36

BARR-CP 2:00,36W15Van Zyl, Daneè37

SSISA-CP NTW16Benade, Kerry38

CUDU-CP NTM16Kriegler, Christiaan C39

AACTA-CP NTW15Netherlands, Kiara40

AACTA-CP NTW15Daniels, Sara H41

ASAC-CP NTM16Pretorius, Eben42

UWCA-CP NTM15April, Jahiem J43

UWCA-CP NTM18Joseph, Dean L44

UWCA-CP NTM19Joseph, Peter-John45

KHAY-CP NTM16Erasmus, Lee-Yogen46

WEST-CP NTM16Kippie, Mujahid M47

WEST-CP NTM16Lategan, Pierre T48

RETR-CP NTM14Jaftha, Seth I49

RETR-CP NTM14Williams, Tyreece Z50

RETR-CP NTM16Langeveldt, Jamie M51

SAAW-CP NTM14Cloete-Hopkins, Adam F52

XSAQ-CP NTW14Goliath, Desnay S53

XSAQ-CP NTW15Jacobs, Zena54

XSAQ-CP NTW16Paulse, Kiersten C55

#6 Mixed 14 & Over 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VINE-CP 2:04,36M18Slabber, Luke T1

CUDU-CP 2:11,65M14Malan, Johan S2

VINE-CP 2:14,68M14Pearson, Tai L3

VINE-CP 2:15,57M16Etzold, Peter S4

SAAW-CP 2:17,88M14Wolson, Daniel A5

CUDU-CP 2:23,48M18Louw, Guillaume6

SAAW-CP 2:24,30M17Micklethwaite, Tyler L7

AACTA-CP 2:27,16M16Smuts, Jamie8

SAAW-CP 2:27,60M15Kleinhans, Kyle9

AACTA-CP 2:29,00M18Joubert, Francois J10

SSISA-CP 2:31,41M15Labuschagne, Jeremy11

CUDU-CP 2:32,19M14Olkers, Caellum G12

SSISA-CP 2:32,27M16Luck, Taylor R13

SSISA-CP 2:33,62M16Furtado, Yusseni R14

SSISA-CP 2:33,78M15Hartman, Timothy J15

TYGE-CP 2:34,23M16Strydom, Stephan16

ASAC-CP 2:36,39M15Hendler, Mikey J17

AACTA-CP 2:37,99W14Langenhoven, Erin18

BLMA-CP 2:38,70M15Spiro, Gabriel19

AACTA-CP 2:40,02M14Ellis, Liam20

BARR-CP 2:40,57M14Ma, Yichong21

SAAW-CP 2:41,47W16Rathner, Ava22

SAAW-CP 2:41,47W15Van Rooyen, Babette B23

SAAW-CP 2:43,94W15Walsh, Juliet O24

CUDU-CP 2:44,23M15Van Schalkwyk, Eric25

SAAW-CP 2:45,10W14Franks, Madison M26

SAAW-CP 2:45,50W15Herbst, Mienke27

SAAW-CP 2:45,94W15Ward, Tanith A28

SAAW-CP 2:46,11M15Marthinus, Ethan M29

SSISA-CP 2:47,81W14Vickers, Sophie30

TYGE-CP 2:47,87W15Rossouw, Danel31

AACTA-CP 2:50,22W16Langenhoven, Aimee32

ASAC-CP 2:54,06W15Vd Merwe, Chloe M33

BARR-CP 2:54,07M14Boonzaaier, Simon F34

BARR-CP 2:54,91W14Smit, Jaime L35

VINE-CP 2:55,55W15Haupt, Gemma S36

ASAC-CP 2:57,19M16Halfon, Darryn S37

SAAW-CP 2:58,81M14Zellie, Thomas J38

ASAC-CP 2:59,47M15Van Zyl, William C39

SAAW-CP 2:59,87W14Cadiz, Kelly G40

ASAC-CP 2:59,92W14Witten, Hannah41

VINE-CP 3:00,86M15Stauch, Jesse T42

ASAC-CP 3:02,33M15Olivier, Joshua43

SSISA-CP 3:03,00W16Abrahams, Zarah44

CUDU-CP 3:03,57W15Ricketts, Ami C45

ASAC-CP 3:04,28M15Maclou, Jordan J46

CUDU-CP 3:05,08W14Gennarakis, Christina47

TYGE-CP 3:07,59W14Vd Waal, Anke R48

VINE-CP 3:08,07W15Ribeiro, Bianca N49

AACTA-CP 3:10,61W15Dixon, Tara50

UWCA-CP 3:11,30M14Macpherson, Tristan L51

VINE-CP 3:15,42W14Magotsi, Imani M52

ASAC-CP 3:19,67M37O'Neill, Sean C53

TYGE-CP 3:22,73W14Van Rooyen, Michelle C54

UWCA-CP 3:26,10W14Du Toit, Yusrah55

VINE-CP 3:29,20W14Stauch, Alina A56

AACTA-CP 3:38,71W14Ramsden, Holly57

ASAC-CP 3:38,74W29O'Neill, Melisa A58

BARR-CP 3:41,87W15Van Zyl, Daneè59

ASAC-CP NTM16Pretorius, Eben60

UWCA-CP NTM15April, Jahiem J61

UWCA-CP NTM18Joseph, Dean L62

KHAY-CP NTM14Neumann, Caydon63

SAAW-CP NTM25Sack, Benji64

SAAW-CP NTM14Cloete-Hopkins, Adam F65

XSAQ-CP NTW14Goliath, Desnay S66

XSAQ-CP NTW15Jacobs, Zena67

XSAQ-CP NTM17Michaels, Luc R68

XSAQ-CP NTM17Ntloko, Sive N69

XSAQ-CP NTW16Paulse, Kiersten C70

#7 Mixed 14 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSISA-CP 58,90M16Luck, Taylor R1

SAAW-CP 1:00,78M18Theron, Connor G2

CUDU-CP 1:01,57M16Kriegler, Christiaan C3

ASAC-CP 1:02,81M15Boonzaier, Jannie R4

SAAW-CP 1:02,89M15Kleinhans, Kyle5

AACTA-CP 1:03,19M16Smuts, Jamie6

SSISA-CP 1:03,23M15Labuschagne, Jeremy7

CUDU-CP 1:04,97M14Olkers, Caellum G8

ASAC-CP 1:05,34M15Basson, Wilan9

SAAW-CP 1:06,14W15Groepes, Rachel L10

TYGE-CP 1:06,33W18Vroon, Mandy L11

SAAW-CP 1:06,40M19Oosthuizen, Nic D12

SSISA-CP 1:06,76M16Furtado, Yusseni R13

SAAW-CP 1:06,97M14Wolson, Daniel A14

SAAW-CP 1:08,61W15Ward, Tanith A15

SAAW-CP 1:09,06W16Rathner, Ava16

CUDU-CP 1:10,21W14Putter, Taneè17

VINE-CP 1:10,57M17Borgstroë m, Sven D18

SAAW-CP 1:10,86W15Van Rooyen, Babette B19

TYGE-CP 1:10,94M16Strydom, Stephan20

VINE-CP 1:13,04W17Ribeiro, Caitlyn P21

SSISA-CP 1:14,45W16Benade, Kerry22

SAAW-CP 1:15,45M15Marthinus, Ethan M23

SAAW-CP 1:15,57W14Micklethwaite, Skye T24

SAAW-CP 1:17,50M14Zellie, Thomas J25

SSISA-CP 1:17,52W16Pretorius, Ashleeè26

ASAC-CP 1:17,55W15Vd Merwe, Chloe M27

TYGE-CP 1:17,71W15Rossouw, Danel28

BARR-CP 1:19,28M14Ma, Yichong29

ASAC-CP 1:19,31M16Halfon, Darryn S30

TYGE-CP 1:19,50W14Vd Waal, Anke R31

ASAC-CP 1:21,75M15Van Zyl, William C32

UWCA-CP 1:22,07M14Macpherson, Tristan L33

VINE-CP 1:22,48W15Haupt, Gemma S34

TYGE-CP 1:23,56M16Minnaar, Ben R35

CUDU-CP 1:24,75W16Swart, Isabel36

BARR-CP 1:24,82M14Boonzaaier, Simon F37

ASAC-CP 1:24,95W21Kretzen, Michaela S38

CUDU-CP 1:26,50M14Laker, Mark39

AACTA-CP 1:26,80W15Dixon, Tara40

SSISA-CP 1:28,00M15Arelisky, Noah S41

CUDU-CP 1:28,55W14Gennarakis, Christina42

BARR-CP 1:30,20W14Smit, Jaime L43

XSAQ-CP 1:35,45W16Paulse, Kiersten C44

VINE-CP 1:36,40W14Holland, Kyra45

XSAQ-CP 1:43,18M17Ntloko, Sive N46

XSAQ-CP 1:46,30W15Jacobs, Zena47

BARR-CP NTW15Van Zyl, Daneè48

AACTA-CP NTW15Netherlands, Kiara49

AACTA-CP NTW15Daniels, Sara H50

AACTA-CP NTM14Ellis, Liam51

ASAC-CP NTM16Pretorius, Eben52

UWCA-CP NTM15April, Jahiem J53

UWCA-CP NTW14Du Toit, Yusrah54

UWCA-CP NTM18Joseph, Dean L55

UWCA-CP NTM19Joseph, Peter-John56

KHAY-CP NTM14Neumann, Caydon57

XSAQ-CP NTW14Goliath, Desnay S58

#8 Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

VINE-CP 22,73M18Slabber, Luke T1

SAAW-CP 24,97M15Kleinhans, Kyle2

SAAW-CP 25,20M18Theron, Connor G3
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#8   ...   (Mixed 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

SAAW-CP 25,44M19Oosthuizen, Nic D4

ASAC-CP 25,47M15Boonzaier, Jannie R5

AACTA-CP 25,65M18Joubert, Francois J6

VINE-CP 25,70M16Etzold, Peter S7

SSISA-CP 25,81M16Furtado, Yusseni R8

ASAC-CP 26,12M15Basson, Wilan9

XSAQ-CP 26,12M26Manchest, Avron H10

ASAC-CP 26,26M22Abrahams, Matthew N11

SAAW-CP 26,81W15Groepes, Rachel L12

CUDU-CP 26,97M18Louw, Guillaume13

UWCA-CP 27,19M19Joseph, Peter-John14

TYGE-CP 27,37W18Vroon, Mandy L15

CUDU-CP 27,43M15Van Schalkwyk, Eric16

ASAC-CP 27,44M15Hendler, Mikey J17

VINE-CP 27,52M17Borgstroë m, Sven D18

SSISA-CP 27,81M15Labuschagne, Jeremy19

SAAW-CP 27,95W15Walsh, Juliet O20

TYGE-CP 28,19M16Strydom, Stephan21

XSAQ-CP 28,42M17Michaels, Luc R22

SAAW-CP 28,66M17Micklethwaite, Tyler L23

ASAC-CP 28,76M16Goldstein, Tristan J24

SSISA-CP 29,05M15Hartman, Timothy J25

AACTA-CP 29,19W14Langenhoven, Erin26

TYGE-CP 29,37M16Minnaar, Ben R27

SAAW-CP 29,56W14Franks, Madison M28

VINE-CP 29,75W17Ribeiro, Caitlyn P29

TYGE-CP 29,75W15Rossouw, Danel30

SAAW-CP 29,80W16Rathner, Ava31

BLMA-CP 29,84M15Spiro, Gabriel32

SAAW-CP 29,87M15Marthinus, Ethan M33

AACTA-CP 29,96W16Langenhoven, Aimee34

SSISA-CP 30,12W16Pretorius, Ashleeè35

SSISA-CP 30,33W16Benade, Kerry36

SSISA-CP 30,42W14Vickers, Sophie37

VINE-CP 30,45W15Ribeiro, Bianca N38

SSISA-CP 30,47W16Abrahams, Zarah39

SAAW-CP 30,55W15Ward, Tanith A40

SAAW-CP 30,68W14Micklethwaite, Skye T41

VINE-CP 31,08W15Haupt, Gemma S42

ASAC-CP 31,12W21Kretzen, Michaela S43

ASAC-CP 31,27W15Vd Merwe, Chloe M44

SAAW-CP 31,29W15Van Rooyen, Babette B45

SAAW-CP 31,47W14Cadiz, Kelly G46

SAAW-CP 31,58W15Herbst, Mienke47

VINE-CP 31,64M15Stauch, Jesse T48

ASAC-CP 31,70M15Van Zyl, William C49

BARR-CP 31,76W14Smit, Jaime L50

BARR-CP 31,85M14Ma, Yichong51

SAAW-CP 32,00M14Cloete-Hopkins, Adam F52

XSAQ-CP 32,04M17Ntloko, Sive N53

ASAC-CP 32,30M37O'Neill, Sean C54

BARR-CP 32,80M14Boonzaaier, Simon F55

ASAC-CP 32,99M15Olivier, Joshua56

ASAC-CP 33,09M15Maclou, Jordan J57

SSISA-CP 33,17M15Arelisky, Noah S58

KHAY-CP 33,85M14Neumann, Caydon59

AACTA-CP 33,87W15Netherlands, Kiara60

AACTA-CP 34,03W15Daniels, Sara H61

XSAQ-CP 34,23W15Jacobs, Zena62

TYGE-CP 34,72W14Vd Waal, Anke R63

UWCA-CP 34,75W14Du Toit, Yusrah64

TYGE-CP 34,90W14Van Rooyen, Michelle C65

VINE-CP 34,94W14Magotsi, Imani M66

XSAQ-CP 35,49W16Paulse, Kiersten C67

AACTA-CP 36,13W14Ramsden, Holly68

RETR-CP 37,33M14Jaftha, Seth I69

VINE-CP 37,70W14Stauch, Alina A70

RETR-CP 38,84M14Williams, Tyreece Z71

BARR-CP 43,04W15Van Zyl, Daneè72

XSAQ-CP 43,75W14Goliath, Desnay S73

KHAY-CP 53,99M17Kleinsmith, Nehemiah J74

AACTA-CP NTM14Ellis, Liam75

ASAC-CP NTM16Halfon, Darryn S76

ASAC-CP NTM16Pretorius, Eben77

UWCA-CP NTM15April, Jahiem J78

UWCA-CP NTM18Joseph, Dean L79

UWCA-CP NTM14Macpherson, Tristan L80

KHAY-CP NTM16Erasmus, Lee-Yogen81

KHAY-CP NTW14Jagers, Wilmarie82

KHAY-CP NTM17Cloete, Dorthon D83

WEST-CP NTM16Kippie, Mujahid M84

WEST-CP NTM16Lategan, Pierre T85

RETR-CP NTM16Langeveldt, Jamie M86

RETR-CP NTM14Williams, Tyronne T87

SAAW-CP NTM25Sack, Benji88

SAAW-CP NTM14Zellie, Thomas J89


